NGK ~ WHE PROCHR

= CHAMPIONSHIP K.

SPARK PLUGS

National Race Day Sorted on best lap time
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Test Session 1 11/12/2020-13:00 . ......

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:03

Pos Class No. Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 GTC 28 Romain ZAIMAN Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 10 1:27.521 7
2 GTC 157  Tani HANNA Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 4 6.290 6.290 1:33.811 3
3 TCR 99 Ricky COOMBER Audi RS 3 LMS 13 6.355 0.065 1:33.876 10
4 ClioCu 77 Ahmad AL MOOSA Renault Clio Cup 14 13.611  7.256 1:41.132 14
5 ClioCu 10 Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 11 14.244  0.633 1:41.765 7
6 Clio Cu 91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI Renault Clio Cup 11 14.677 0.433 1:42.198 10
7 Clio Cu 8 Kenny MURRAY Renault Clio Cup 15 16.639  1.962 1:44.160 15
8 AE86 55  Scott DIMELER Toyota GT86 14 17913  1.274 1:45.434 13
9 ClioCu 311 Stefan LORENZEN Renault Clio Cup 4 19.489 1.576 1:47.010 2
10 Clio Cu 20 Saeed BINTOWQ Renault Clio Cup 1 0
11 AE86 7  Saif AL AMERI Toyota GT86 0
12 TCR 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS TCR Cupra Leon 0
13 AE86 11 Salem ALKETBI Toyota GT86 0
14 GTC 14  Paul SEBRIGHT Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 0
15 GTC 88 Leon PRICE Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 0
)
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NGK ~ WHE PROCHR

= CHAMPIONSHIP K.

SPARK PLUGS
]
National Race Day
]
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km
Test Session 1 11/12/2020-13:00 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
p11 13:23:11.376 2:02.415 54.993 39.367
(28) Romain ZAIMAN
1 13:05:01.054 37.427 23.830 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
2 13:06:55.894 1:54.840 56.564 35.641 22.635 1 13:08:04.820 44.128 25.402
3 13:08:50.790 1:54.896 56.543 36.338 22,015 2 13:10:05.220 2:00.400 1:01.283 36.521 22.596
p4 13:10:47.848 1:57.058 55.786 36.073 3 13:11:52.580 1:47.360 52.539 33.428 21.393
5 13:15:54.195 5:06.347 32.848 18.985 4 13:13:37.455 1:44.875 51.896 32.068 20.911
6 13:17:25.949 1:31.754 44.389 29.053 18.312 5 13:15:20.555 1:43.100 50.138 32.231 20.731
7 13:18:53.470 1:27.521 42.142 27.894 17.485 6 13:17:04.377 1:43.822 50.586 32.248 20.988
8 13:20:27.218 1:33.748 43.053 30.720 19.975 7 13:18:46.967 1:42.590 50.022 31.674 20.894
9 13:21:55.752 1:28.534 42.052 28.213 18.269 8 13:20:37.329 1:50.362 50.930 36.266 23.166
p10 13:23:53.852 1:58.100 51.233 39.671 9 13:22:19.862 1:42.533 49.740 31.973 20.820
10 13:24:02.060 1:42.198 49.821 31.647 20.730
(157) Tani HANNA p11 13:26:04.628 2:02.568 54.977 35.547
1 13:15:17.078 37.556 21535
2 13:16:56.632 1:39.554 50.088 30.726 18.740 (8) Kenny MURRAY
3 13:18:30.443 1:33.811 45.626 29.667 18.518 1 13:04:38.454 36.075 21.395
p4 13:20:25.860 1:55.417 49.070 35.407 2 13:06:25.126 1:46.672 52.806 32.837 21.029
3 13:08:11.138 1:46.012 52.247 32.737 21.028
(99) Ricky COOMBER 4 13:09:57.599 1:46.461 52.645 32.521 21.295
1 13:04:09.077 43.516 21.155 5 13:11:42.900 1:45.301 52.064 32.221 21.016
2 13:05:50.211 1:41.134 49.123 32433 19.480 6 13:13:28.660 1:45.760 52.062 32.519 21.179
3 13:07:24.802 1:34.591 46.052 29.949 18.507 7 13:15:15.081 1:46.421 52.260 33.070 21.091
4 13:08:59.846 1:35.044 45.593 30.331 19.038 8 13:17:06.246 1:51.165 57.384 32.771 21.010
p5 13:10:43.489 1:43.643 46.336 30.949 9 13:18:51.328 1:45.082 51.721 32.325 21.036
6 13:16:01.924 5:18.435 32.337 19.117 10 13:20:36.959 1:45.631 51.641 32.680 21.310
7 13:17:37.921 1:35.997 46.739 30.352 18.828 p11 13:22:35.605 1:58.646 51.788 33.886
8 13:19:11.821 1:33.900 45.430 29.705 18.673 12 13:25:56.958 3:21.353 32.490 21.405
9 13:20:46.829 1:35.008 46.095 29.982 18.847 13 13:27:42.165 1:45.207 51.669 32.337 21.201
10 13:22:20.705 1:33.876 45.211 29.749 18.840 14 13:29:32.196 1:50.031 54.000 34.618 21.413
p11 13:24:09.445 1:48.740 46.096 30.217 15 13:31:16.356 1:44.160 51.065 32111 20.984
12 13:28:51.712 4:42.267 31.688 18.994
13 13:30:26.419 1:34.707 45.748 30.000 18.881 (55) Scott DIMELER
1 13:05:07.187 38.491 25.140
(77) Ahmad AL MOOSA 2 13:07:03.709 1:56.522 57.364 36.454 22.704
1 13:06:59.618 35.662 20.827 3 13:08:55.976 1:52.267 54.949 34.808 22510
2 13:08:46.108 1:46.490 52.263 33.626 20.535 4 13:10:50.070 1:54.094 56.147 35.209 22738
3 13:10:28.397 1:42.289 49.832 31.899 20.487 5 13:12:42.940 1:52.870 56.674 34.009 22.187
p4 13:12:15.639 1:47.242 49.693 32.036 6 13:14:30.414 1:47.474 52.200 33.430 21.844
5 13:15:45.500 3:29.861 31.829 20.428 7 13:16:17.687 1:47.273 51.964 33.045 22.264
6 13:17:27.572 1:42.072 49.578 31.808 20.619 8 13:18:04.278 1:46.591 51.836 33.095 21.660
7 13:19:10.189 1:42.617 49.758 32.145 20.644 9 13:20:33.406 2:29.128 1:16.732 50.500 21.896
8 13:20:55.529 1:45.340 52.392 32.278 20.599 10 13:22:19.557 1:46.151 51.400 32.591 22.160
9 13:22:38.100 1:42.571 49.926 31.751 20.823 1 13:24:09.838 1:50.281 55.348 32.829 22.104
10 13:24:19.993 1:41.893 49.465 31.785 20.574 12 13:25:56.079 1:46.241 51.960 32.669 21.612
1 13:26:02.242 1:42.249 49.357 32.323 20.499 13 13:27:41.513 1:45.434 51.391 32.358 21.685
12 13:27:43.715 1:41.473 49.381 31.552 20.472 pl4 13:30:30.541 2:49.028 1:21.206 45.774
13 13:29:28.288 1:44.573 51.180 32.840 20.485
14 13:31:09.420 1:41.132 49.177 31.353 20.537 (311) Stefan LORENZEN
1 13:26:05.994 35.775 21.659
(10) Rahil TANEJA 2 13:27:53.004 1:47.010 52.344 33.625 21.041
1 13:05:31.355 40.260 22.625 3 13:29:41.162 1:48.158 53.044 33.783 21.331
2 13:07:22.220 1:50.865 55.040 34.782 21.043 4 13:31:28.622 1:47.460 52.435 33.561 21.464
3 13:09:07.864 1:45.644 52.085 32.848 20.711
4 13:10:53.386 1:45.522 49.972 33.664 21.886 (20) Saeed BINTOWQ
5 13:12:37.495 1:44.109 50.973 32.468 20.668 1 13:25:40.949 34.864
6 13:14:19.814 1:42.319 49.850 31.886 20.583
7 13:16:01.579 1:41.765 49.700 31.662 20.403
8 13:17:43.849 1:42.270 49.877 31.744 20.649
9 13:19:26.304 1:42.455 50.009 31.842 20.604
10 13:21:08.961 1:42.657 49.999 32.190 20.468
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National Race Day

Sorted on best lap time |

NGK UAE ProCar Championship
Test Session 2

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:50:05

National Circuit 3.560 km

11/12/2020 14:50 .

.

_
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Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap
1 157 GTC Tani HANNA Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 14 1:26.907 13
2 28 GTC Romain ZAIMAN Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 13 0.715 0.715 1:27.622 3
3 88 GTC Leon PRICE Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 12 2916 2.201 1:29.823 12
4 99 TCR Ricky COOMBER Audi RS 3 LMS 13 7.365 4.449 1:34.272 4
5 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault Clio Cup 9 15.465 8.100 1:42.372 4
6 91 Clio Cup Sultan AL SUWAIDI Renault Clio Cup 10 15.607 0.142 1:42.514 10
7 55 AE86 Scott DIMELER Toyota GT86 11 17.954 2.347 1:44.861 11
8 311 Clio Cup Stefan LORENZEN Renault Clio Cup 11 19.270 1.316 1:46.177 6
9 8 Clio Cup Kenny MURRAY Renault Clio Cup 4 20.528 1.258 1:47.435 2
10 11 AE86 Salem ALKETBI Toyota GT86 10 20.918  0.390 1:47.825 4
11 7 AE86 Saif AL AMERI Toyota GT86 0
12 9 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS TCR Cupra Leon 0
13 14 GTC Paul SEBRIGHT Ferrari 488 Challenge Evo 0
14 20 Clio Cup Saeed BINTOWQ Renault Clio Cup 0
15 77  Clio Cup Ahmad AL MOOSA Renault Clio Cup 0
)
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NGK ~ FHE RFROCHAR

o CHAMPIONSHIP k.

SPARK PLUGS
]
National Race Day
]
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km
Test Session 2 11/12/202014:50 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:50:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
(10) Rahil TANEJA
(157) Tani HANNA 1 14:56.05.078 39.735 25.896
1 14:51:42.830 29.687 18.685 2 14:58:02.270 1:57.192 55.557 36.491 25.144
2 14:53:12.076 1:29.246 42.773 28.421 18.052 3 14:50:45.473 1:43.203 50.387 32.163 20.653
3 14:54:42.530 1:30.454 42.829 29.337 18.288 4 15:01:27.845 1:42.372 49.994 31.673 20.705
4 14:56:12.047 1:29.517 42.943 28.665 17.909 5 15:03:10.667 1:42.822 50.540 3171 20.571
5 14:57:46.354 1:34.307 43.149 30.082 21.076 p6 15:06:37.689 3:27.022 1:48.812 1:00.743
6 14:59:17.239 1:30.885 43.091 28.835 18.959 7 15:16:52.189 10:14.500 35.347 20.772
7 15:00:47.983 1:30.744 43.207 28.733 18.804 8 15:18:35.097 1:42.908 50.519 31.599 20.790
p8 15:02:39.961 1:51.978 46.626 38.997 9 15:20:17.980 1:42.883 50.288 31.952 20.643
9 15:10:43.783 8:03.822 1:01.976 40.648
10 15:13:51.461 3:07.678 1:36.105 55.183 36.390 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
11 15:16:19.962 2:28.501 1:30.486 39.428 18.587 1 14:55:36.957 20.190 23.845
12 15:17:51.157 1:31.195 44.093 29.163 17.939 2 14:57:29 666 1:52.709 56.410 34.484 21.815
13 15:19:18.064 1:26.907 41.658 27.656 17.593 3 14:59:14.878 1:45.212 51.628 32.663 20.921
14 15:20:45.301 1:27.237 41.721 27.756 17.760 4 15:00:58.994 1:44.116 50.333 32.702 21.081
5 15:02:52.069 1:53.075 54.442 37.296 21.337
(28) Romain ZAIMAN 6 15:06:01.009 3:08.940 1:23.448 59.179 46.313
1 14:52:05.471 31.967 18.357 p7 15:09:30.862 3:20.853 1:51.154 56.597
2 14:53:34.072 1:28.601 42.795 28.013 17.793 8 15:16:53.107 7:22.245 35.255 21.214
3 14:55:01.694 1:27.622 42.321 27.738 17.563 9 15:18:35.830 1:42.723 50.385 31.711 20.627
4 14:56:29.527 1:27.833 42.016 28.130 17.687 10 15:20:18.344 1:42.514 50.071 31.771 20.672
5 14:57:57.933 1:28.406 42.321 27.885 18.200
6 14:59:26.510 1:28.577 42.481 28.073 18.023 (55) Scott DIMELER
7 15:00:55.434 1:28.924 42.483 28.467 17.974 1 14:53.27.267 39.734 27.158
8 15:02:25.635 1:30.201 42.875 29.224 18.102 2 14:55:23.020 1:55.753 1:00.383 33.834 21.536
9 15:03:58.949 1:33.314 42.441 30.935 19.938 3 14:57:10.255 1:47.235 52.560 33.227 21.448
p10 15:06:07.059 2:08.110 1:00.016 40.438 4 14:58:56.127 1:45.872 51.806 32.612 21.454
11 15:17:10.105 11:03.046 30.696 18.635 5 15:00:42.156 1:46.029 51.695 33.039 21.295
12 15:18:38.610 1:28.505 42.360 28.148 17.997 6 15:02:54.594 2:12.438 1:17.754 33.385 21.299
13 15:20:08.374 1:29.764 43.054 28.560 18.150 p7 15:06:00.507 3:05.913 1:24.778 58.055
8 15:16:15.062 10:14.555 56.445 23.005
(88) Leon PRICE 9 15:18:06.856 1:51.794 53.299 36.690 21.805
1 14:52:36.610 37.066 22.473 10 15:19:52.161 1:45.305 51.370 32.530 21.405
2 14:54:32.498 1:55.888 1:00.847 34.308 20.733 11 15:21:37.022 1:44.861 51.154 32.430 21.277
3 14:56:22.218 1:49.720 54.092 35.053 20.575
4 14:57:57.669 1:35.451 45.933 30.735 18.783 (311) Stefan LORENZEN
5 14:59:29.650 1:31.981 44.898 29.228 17.855 1 14:52:55.777 36.179 22.007
6 15:01:03.016 1:33.366 45.340 30.181 17.845 2 14:54:46.419 1:50.642 54.180 34.960 21.502
7 15:02:34.119 1:31.103 43.524 29.594 17.985 3 14:56:38.637 1:52.218 52.858 37.161 22.199
8 15:04:05.558 1:31.439 44.012 29.611 17.816 4 14:58:28.063 1:49.426 53.598 34.432 21.396
P9 15:06:39.950 2:34.392 57.215 58.496 5 15:00:15.490 1:47.427 52.925 33.252 21.250
10 15:17:19.127 10:39.177 30.804 18.355 6 15:02:01.667 1:46.177 52.224 32.604 21.349
11 15:18:49.564 1:30.437 43.298 29.402 17.737 p7 15:04:07.735 2:06.068 51.894 38.985
12 15:20:19.387 1:29.823 42.798 29.277 17.748 8 15:16:27.799 12:20.064 58.423 22.820
9 15:18:15.356 1:47.557 52.693 33.782 21.082
(99) Ricky COOMBER 10 15:20:01.762 1:46.406 51.793 33.290 21.323
1 14:52:47.845 33.195 19.846 11 15:21:49.173 1:47.411 52.718 33.480 21.213
2 14:54:25.298 1:37.453 47.799 30.766 18.807
3 14:56:00.030 1:34.732 45.605 30.054 18.994 (8) Kenny MURRAY
4 14:57:34.302 1:34.272 45.589 29.804 18.797 1 14:53:23.756 36.140 22.164
5 14:59:09.152 1:34.850 46.017 29.839 18.915 2 14:55:11.191 1:47.435 53.323 32.829 21.283
6 15:00:43.542 1:34.390 45.577 29.894 18.838 3 15:11:53.546 16:42.355 52.329 32.391 15:17.635
7 15:02:18.897 1:35.355 46.498 29.843 18.933 p4 15:16:07.356 4:13.810
8 15:03:53.554 1:34.657 45.446 29.839 19.290
p9 15:07:16.091 3:22.537 1:48.058 56.425 (11) Salem ALKETBI
10 15:16:27.383 9:11.292 32.057 19.419 1 14:58:50.623 41.447 23.921
11 15:18:02.751 1:35.368 46.396 30.193 18.697 2 15:00:40.707 1:50.084 53.692 34.531 21.861
12 15:19:37.499 1:34.748 45.484 29.873 19.310 3 15:02:29.134 1:48.427 52.810 34.248 21.369
13 15:21:11.860 1:34.361 45.713 29.726 18.844 4 15:04:16.959 1:47.825 52.452 33.969 21.404
5 15:07:20.341 3:03.382 1:26.263 57.323 39.796
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NGK ~ FHE RFROCHAR

= CHAMPIONSHIP k.

SPARK PLUGS
National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km
Test Session 2 11/12/202014:50 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:50:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
6 15:10:41.624 3:21.283 1:39.448 1:00.687 41.148
p7 15:13:50.029 3:08.405 1:36.682 54.761
8 15:17:17.768 3:27.739 35.714 21.850
9 15:19:06.999 1:49.231 52.984 34.415 21.832
10 15:20:55.434 1:48.435 52.564 34.095 21.776
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